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P. G. Department of Computer Science & Technology, 
D. C. P. E., 

Amravati 

Final Merit List for ACAP Admissions for First Year BCA 
2025-26 

Application ID 

BC25750953 

BC25754757 

BC25767510 

BC25766416 

BC25765996 

BC25750358 

BC25777635 

BC25762135 

BC25768139 

BC25764118 

BC25752551 

BC25774103 

BC25763680 

BC25753415 

BC257732 12 

BC25761976 

BC25768922 

BC25768873 

BC25777945 

BC25759164 

BC25775650 

BC25772341 

BC25757071 

BC25769726 

BC25773177 

BC25777533 

BC25768840 

BC25761013 

BC25771167 

BC25764930 

BC25755698 

BC25773849 

BC25777460 

Shree H, V. P. Mandal's 

Candidate Name 

SURAJ VAJANATH DINDAGE 

DHANASHRI GIRISH NIMJE 

HARSHITA WASUDEO SONONE 

SHRAVANI RAJESH KHARKATE 

BHAWARE DIPALI RUPESH 

YASH HARINARAYAN GAWANDE 

JOSHI SAEE GAANAN 

PAWAR SARTHAK KISHORRAO 

ANUSHRI ANAND KHATARKAR 

SANCHITA VIJAY GIRI 

MOIZ AMMAR ATIQUR RAHMAN 

ADITYA MANGESH WASANKAR 

KHAWALE VIBHUM SANTOSH 

KHANDARE SURAJ SUNIL 

PRANAV DIPAK HINGANKAR 

AASHIKA RAKESH GUPTA 

PATHAK AYUSH GAJANAN 

ARBE SOMESH ANANTA 

CHAUDAHRI KRUSHNA BHARAT 

KOMAL ONKAR DATE 

Janvhi Pravin Talokar 

SHELKE ATHARV MAHADEVRAO 

NAKADE GOPAL PRAMOD 

PALASKAR PRATHAMESH VINOD 

NANDANI SURESH RAWALE 

BANDBUCHE AYUSH MANOJRAO 

SHAIKH ARREB SHAIKH MUJEEB 

RIYA RITESHSINGH THAKUR 

PRAJWAL PRAVIN JAGTAP 

OM AVINASH GAHALE 

NEHA SUBHASH DHORE 

PRATHAMESH GULAB VAR 

DANISH SHAH IRSHAD SHAH 

mro vatl 

Category 

NT 2 (NT-C) 

SBC 

OBC 

Open 

SC 

OBC 

Open 

SEBC 

SC 

NT 1 (NT-B) 

Open 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

Open 

OBC 

OBC 

NT 2 (NT-C) 

OBC 

Open 

Open 

OBC 

SC 

OBC 

open 

open 

OBC 

OBC 

SBC 

SO 

OBC 

CET Total 

Score 

97.4531652 

88.6984205 

86.2985184 

78.5845476 

63.9139655 

63.6963063 

59.3032414 

59.0608547 

59.0608547 

54.7916267 

49.1358995 

48.6398061 

46.7552345 

39.472887 

39.472887 

33.1027305 

33.1027305 

33.0202969 

31.6356323 

29.9987756 

24.7153177 

26.68 

21.7460512 

21.7460512 

20.3514087 
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20.35 
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14.4239011 
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9.7667374 

9.2649062 

5.9800061 
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P. G. Department of Computer Science & Technology, D. C. P. E, Amravati 

Application 

Final Merit List for Institute level Admissions for First Year BCA 2025-26 

BC25767510 

8C25766416 

BC25765996 

BC25750358 

8C25777635 

BC25762135 

BC25768139 

BC25752551 

BC25774103 

BC25763680 

BC25755465 

BC25753415 

BC25773212 

BC25761976 

BC25768922 

BC25768873 

22 BC25773177 

BC25777945 

BC25759164 

BC25757071 

BC25768060 

BC25769726 

BC25777533 

BC25771167 

BC25764930 

BC25755698 

BC25773849 

Candidate Name 

Shree H. V. P. Mandal's 

HARSHITA WASUDEO SONONE 

SHRAVANI RAJESH KHARKATE 

BHAWARE DIPALI RUPESH 

YASH HARINARAYAN GAWANDE 

JOSHI SAEE GAJANAN 

PAWAR SARTHAK KISHORRAO 

ANUSHRI ANAND KHATARKAR 

MOIZ AMMAR ATIQUR RAHMAN 

ADITYA MANGESH WASANKAR 

KHAWALE VIBHUM SANTOSH 

MASKE SAKSHAM GANESH 

KHANDARE SURAJ SUNIL 

PRANAV DIPAK HINGANKAR 

AASHIKA RAKESH GUPTA 

PATHAK AYUSH GAJANAN 

ARBE SOMESH ANANTA 

CHAUDAHRI KRUSHNA BHARAT 

KOMAL ONKAR DATE 

NAKADE GOPAL PRAMOD 

SULE GAYATRI SANJAY 

PALASKAR PRATHAMESH VINOD 

NANDANI SURESH RAWALE 

BANDBUCHE AYUSH MANOJRAO 

PRAJWAL PRAVIN JAGTAP 

OM AVINASH GAHALE 

NEHA SUBHASH DHORE 

PRATHAMESH GULAB VAR 

BC25777460 DANISH SHAH IRSHAD SHAH 

aran 

CategorY 

OBC 

Open 

OBC 

Open 

SEBC 

Open 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

Open 

OBC 

OBC 

NT 2 (NT-C) 

Open 

OBC 

OBC 

SO 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

SBC 

SC 

OBC 

CET Total 

Score 

86.2985184 

78.5845476 

63.9139655 

63.6963063 

59.3032414 

59.0608547 

59.0608547 

49.1358995 

48.6398061 

46.7552345 

45.8103605 

39.472887 

39.472887 

33.1027305 

33.1027305 

33.0202969 

31.6356323 

29.9987756 

21.746O512 

21.7460512 

21.7460512 

20.3514087 

20.3514087 

14.5107543 

14.4239011 

9.7667374 

9.2649062 

5.9800061 

Sign & 
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