

**Shree H. V. P. Mandal's**  
**P. G. Department of Computer Science & Technology, D. C. P. E., Amravati**  
**Final Merit List for ACAP Admissions for First Year BCA 2025-26**

**DATE:-07/10/2025**

Merit No.	Application ID	Candidate Name	Category	CET Total Score
1	BC25750953	SURAJ VAIJANATH DINDAGE	NT 2 (NT-C)	97.4531652
2	BC25754757	DHANASHRI GIRISH NIMJE	SBC	88.6984205
3	BC25767510	HARSHITA WASUDEO SONONE	OBC	86.2985184
4	BC25766416	SHRAVANI RAJESH KHARKATE	Open	78.5845476
5	BC25765996	BHAWARE DIPALI RUPESH	SC	63.9139655
6	BC25750358	YASH HARINARAYAN GAWANDE	OBC	63.6963063
7	BC25777635	JOSHI SAE GAJANAN	Open	59.3032414
8	BC25762135	PAWAR SARTHAK KISHORRAO	SEBC	59.0608547
9	BC25768139	ANUSHRI ANAND KHATARKAR	SC	59.0608547
10	BC25764118	SANCHITA VIJAY GIRI	NT 1 (NT-B)	54.7916267
11	BC25752551	MOIZ AMMAR ATIQR RAHMAN	Open	49.1358995
12	BC25774103	ADITYA MANGESH WASANKAR	OBC	48.6398061
13	BC25763680	KHAWALE VIBHUM SANTOSH	OBC	46.7552345
14	BC25753415	KHANDARE SURAJ SUNIL	OBC	39.472887
15	BC25773212	PRANAV DIPAK HINGANKAR	OBC	39.472887
16	BC25761976	AASHIKA RAKESH GUPTA	OBC	33.1027305
17	BC25768922	PATHAK AYUSH GAJANAN	Open	33.1027305
18	BC25768873	ARBE SOMESH ANANTA	OBC	33.0202969
19	BC25777945	CHAUDAHRI KRUSHNA BHARAT	OBC	31.6356323
20	BC25759164	KOMAL ONKAR DATE	NT 2 (NT-C)	29.9987756
21	<b>BC25775650</b>	Janvhi Pravin Talokar	OBC	26.68
22	BC25772341	SHELKE ATHARV MAHADEVRAO	Open	24.7153177
23	BC25757071	NAKADE GOPAL PRAMOD	Open	21.7460512
24	BC25769726	PALASKAR PRATHAMESH VINOD	OBC	21.7460512
25	BC25773177	NANDANI SURESH RAWALE	SC	20.3514087
26	BC25777533	BANDBUCHE AYUSH MANOJRAO	OBC	20.3514087
27	BC25768840	SHAIKH ARREB SHAIKH MUJEEB	open	20.35
28	BC25761013	RIYA RITESH SINGH THAKUR	open	18
29	BC25771167	PRAJWAL PRAVIN JAGTAP	OBC	14.5107543
30	BC25764930	OM AVINASH GAHALE	OBC	14.4239011
31	BC25755698	NEHA SUBHASH DHORE	SBC	9.7667374
32	BC25773849	PRATHAMESH GULAB VAR	SC	9.2649062
33	BC25777460	DANISH SHAH IRSHAD SHAH	OBC	5.9800061



Sign & Seal

Principal / Director

**Principal**  
**P. G. Department of Physical Education**  
**Amravati (M.S.)**

Shree H. V. P. Mandal's

P. G. Department of Computer Science & Technology, D. C. P. E., Amravati

Final Merit List for Institute level Admissions for First Year BCA 2025-26

DATE:-07/10/2025

Merit No.	Application ID	Candidate Name	Category	CET Total Score
1	BC25767510	HARSHITA WASUDEO SONONE	OBC	86.2985184
2	BC25766416	SHRAVANI RAJESH KHARKATE	Open	78.5845476
3	BC25765996	BHAWARE DIPALI RUPESH	SC	63.9139655
4	BC25750358	YASH HARINARAYAN GAWANDE	OBC	63.6963063
5	BC25777635	JOSHI SAAE GAJANAN	Open	59.3032414
6	BC25762135	PAWAR SARTHAK KISHORRAO	SEBC	59.0608547
7	BC25768139	ANUSHRI ANAND KHATARKAR	SC	59.0608547
8	BC25752551	MOIZ AMMAR ATIQRU RAHMAN	Open	49.1358995
9	BC25774103	ADITYA MANGESH WASANKAR	OBC	48.6398061
10	BC25763680	KHAWALE VIBHUM SANTOSH	OBC	46.7552345
11	BC25755465	MASKE SAKSHAM GANESH	OBC	45.8103605
12	BC25753415	KHANDARE SURAJ SUNIL	OBC	39.472887
13	BC25773212	PRANAV DIPAK HINGANKAR	OBC	39.472887
14	BC25761976	AASHIKA RAKESH GUPTA	OBC	33.1027305
15	BC25768922	PATHAK AYUSH GAJANAN	Open	33.1027305
16	BC25768873	ARBE SOMESH ANANTA	OBC	33.0202969
17	BC25777945	CHAUDAHRI KRUSHNA BHARAT	OBC	31.6356323
18	BC25759164	KOMAL ONKAR DATE	NT 2 (NT-C)	29.9987756
19	BC25757071	NAKADE GOPAL PRAMOD	Open	21.7460512
20	BC25768060	SULE GAYATRI SANJAY	OBC	21.7460512
21	BC25769726	PALASKAR PRATHAMESH VINOD	OBC	21.7460512
22	BC25773177	NANDANI SURESH RAWALE	SC	20.3514087
23	BC25777533	BANDBUCHE AYUSH MANOJRAO	OBC	20.3514087
24	BC25771167	PRAJWAL PRAVIN JAGTAP	OBC	14.5107543
25	BC25764930	OM AVINASH GAHALE	OBC	14.4239011
26	BC25755698	NEHA SUBHASH DHORE	SBC	9.7667374
27	BC25773849	PRATHAMESH GULAB VAR	SC	9.2649062
28	BC25777460	DANISH SHAH IRSHAD SHAH	OBC	5.9800061



Sign & Seal  
Principal  
Degree College of Physical Education  
Amravati (M.S.)